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1     Thomas Wells           M19-24       1/137    5:06       15:51
2     Blake Johnson          M19-24       2/137    5:13       16:10
3     Joe Giacalone          M25-29        1/62    5:15       16:17
4     Geoff Horton           M19-24       3/137    5:27       16:56
5     Todd Wienke            M45-49        1/39    5:30       17:05
6     Steve Markson          M19-24       4/137    5:32       17:09
7     Nate Weiland           M25-29        2/62    5:33       17:14
8     Kyle Fraser            M30-34        1/45    5:33       17:14
9     Alex Francis           M19-24       5/137    5:34       17:17
10    Will Farah             M35-39        1/42    5:35       17:21
11    Brian Klipstein        M19-24       6/137    5:44       17:47
12    Jonathan Hackney       M25-29        3/62    5:45       17:50
13    Holly Nearman          F25-29        1/70    5:45       17:52
14    Ted Shue               M40-44        1/39    5:52       18:12
15    Philip Bzdusek         M30-34        2/45    5:52       18:14
16    Peter Chriske          M19-24       7/137    5:53       18:14
17    Warren Kothrade        M19-24       8/137    5:53       18:16
18    Greg Fojtik            M55-59        1/31    5:54       18:18
19    John Mariani           M19-24       9/137    5:56       18:26
20    Michael Vaz            M35-39        2/42    5:59       18:34
21    Zach Watson            M19-24      10/137    6:01       18:42
22    Jeffrey Plate          M35-39        3/42    6:02       18:43
23    Adam Vinueza           M50-54        1/51    6:04       18:49
24    Joe Kelsey             M30-34        3/45    6:04       18:50
25    Alex Docter            M19-24      11/137    6:07       18:59
26    Jeffery Pigg           M19-24      12/137    6:08       19:04
27    Heidi Eitl             F19-24       1/197    6:09       19:07
28    Josh Fangman           M25-29        4/62    6:10       19:07
29    Mark Bentzler          M35-39        4/42    6:10       19:07
30    Gregory Schuchardt     M25-29        5/62    6:10       19:08
31    Kelechi Anyanqu        M19-24      13/137    6:13       19:16
32    Joel Brunner           M25-29        6/62    6:13       19:17
33    Michael Culbert        M40-44        2/39    6:14       19:22
34    Kyle Kocher            M19-24      14/137    6:16       19:29
35    Peter Jakubowski       M25-29        7/62    6:19       19:35
36    Bill Verbos            M45-49        2/39    6:19       19:35
37    Nick Thielke           M25-29        8/62    6:20       19:39
38    Michael Toll           M30-34        4/45    6:20       19:40
39    Steve Wolf             M40-44        3/39    6:21       19:43
40    Ryan Frazier           M19-24      15/137    6:22       19:45
41    Jose Rodriguez         M40-44        4/39    6:23       19:47
42    John Weiss             M40-44        5/39    6:23       19:48
43    Jon Holsbach           M19-24      16/137    6:24       19:52
44    Stephanie Perleberg    F25-29        2/70    6:24       19:53
45    Eric Gresnick          M40-44        6/39    6:26       19:59
46    Halston Wolber         M19-24      17/137    6:26       19:59
47    Patrick Moloney        M40-44        7/39    6:27       20:00
48    Alberto Rodriguez      M50-54        2/51    6:27       20:01
49    Jake Lemmer            M19-24      18/137    6:27       20:02
50    Tony Agostini          M50-54        3/51    6:27       20:02
51    Michael Ford           M30-34        5/45    6:28       20:04
52    Alex Peersm            M19-24      19/137    6:29       20:09
53    Carrie Seiberlich      F40-44        1/38    6:29       20:09
54    Keith Lively           M35-39        5/42    6:31       20:13
55    Mike Brady             M19-24      20/137    6:31       20:14
56    John Knapp             M25-29        9/62    6:31       20:15
57    Drew Kartos            M25-29       10/62    6:31       20:15
58    Shannon Kelley         F25-29        3/70    6:32       20:17
59    John Florsheim         M45-49        3/39    6:33       20:19
60    Mattew Pfrang          M19-24      21/137    6:33       20:20
61    Robert Knier           M45-49        4/39    6:34       20:23
62    Paul Florsheim         M50-54        4/51    6:34       20:24
63    Michael Pawlak         M40-44        8/39    6:36       20:28
64    Jurgen Sidgman         M40-44        9/39    6:38       20:35
65    Michael Bolt           M19-24      22/137    6:38       20:35
66    Nathan Welchlin        M19-24      23/137    6:38       20:37
67    Jeffrey Bliss          M35-39        6/42    6:39       20:39
68    Kurt Beschorner        M30-34        6/45    6:40       20:43
69    Noah Bliss             M01-10        1/13    6:41       20:45
70    Chris Rozoff           M35-39        7/42    6:42       20:48
71    Phil Hamm              M50-54        5/51    6:44       20:53
72    Lisa Christensen       F35-39        1/33    6:44       20:53
73    Daniel Uphoff          M19-24      24/137    6:45       20:57
74    Tanaiya Fisher         F19-24       2/197    6:45       20:57
75    Rick Cox               M50-54        6/51    6:45       20:58
76    Toney Fisher           M19-24      25/137    6:45       20:58
77    Garett Sillanpaa       M45-49        5/39    6:46       21:01
78    David Zoltan Vii       M19-24      26/137    6:46       21:01
79    David Anderson         M45-49        6/39    6:47       21:02
80    Geoffrey Severin       M30-34        7/45    6:47       21:03
81    Peter Matthias         M60-64        1/23    6:47       21:03
82    Curtis Floyd           M19-24      27/137    6:50       21:11
83    Wesley Titus           M19-24      28/137    6:50       21:14
84    Rishi Sharma           M19-24      29/137    6:50       21:14
85    Roberto Garcia Delgado M25-29       11/62    6:51       21:16
86    Eric Lauer-Hunt        M19-24      30/137    6:52       21:20
87    Thomas Brown           M19-24      31/137    6:53       21:21
88    Jacob Bauer            M19-24      32/137    6:53       21:21
89    Doug Finke             M55-59        2/31    6:53       21:21
90    Todd Wellman           M30-34        8/45    6:54       21:24
91    Lyndsay Smanz          F30-34        1/57    6:54       21:25
92    Alfredo Chavez         M15-18        1/22    6:54       21:25
93    Angus Flannery         M45-49        7/39    6:56       21:32
94    Jackie Giacalone       F25-29        4/70    6:57       21:36
95    Michael Lovell         M45-49        8/39    6:58       21:37
96    J Stanley              M19-24      33/137    6:59       21:40
97    Stephen Zastrow        M19-24      34/137    6:59       21:41
98    Keith Kunkel           M55-59        3/31    7:01       21:48
99    Joey Woelfel           M19-24      35/137    7:02       21:49
100   Patricia Percival      F45-49        1/53    7:02       21:50
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101   Nic Moe                M19-24      36/137    7:02       21:50
102   Eric Korbitz           M50-54        7/51    7:02       21:50
103   Nick Prewett           M35-39        8/42    7:03       21:54
104   Dave Lawlor            M25-29       12/62    7:03       21:55
105   Nick Pritzel                          0/0    7:05       21:59
106   Linda Knutson          F50-54        1/39    7:05       22:00
107   Brian Bocek            M19-24      37/137    7:06       22:01
108   Evan Seguin            M11-14        1/16    7:08       22:09
109   Kathy Waldron          F50-54        2/39    7:08       22:10
110   Megan Hill             F15-18        1/55    7:08       22:10
111   Jill Kortebein         F35-39        2/33    7:08       22:10
112   Jim Spiegelberg        M50-54        8/51    7:09       22:12
113   Anthony Witcraft       M25-29       13/62    7:09       22:13
114   Lance Longo            M50-54        9/51    7:09       22:13
115   Tenia Fisher           F25-29        5/70    7:09       22:13
116   Adam Bruss             M30-34        9/45    7:10       22:15
117   David Baum             M40-44       10/39    7:11       22:17
118   Matt Runquist          M35-39        9/42    7:11       22:19
119   Luca Paladino          M01-10        2/13    7:11       22:19
120   Brian Ertmer           M50-54       10/51    7:11       22:19
121   Jacob Stalsberg        M25-29       14/62    7:12       22:22
122   Diana Kerr             F19-24       3/197    7:13       22:24
123   Kyle Peters            M19-24      38/137    7:14       22:27
124   William Lewis          M19-24      39/137    7:14       22:28
125   Grant Kaske            M19-24      40/137    7:14       22:29
126   Nick Zanoni            M50-54       11/51    7:15       22:29
127   Steve Grey             M40-44       11/39    7:15       22:29
128   Mike Kirkwood          M70-74         1/6    7:15       22:29
129   Jake Piojda            M19-24      41/137    7:15       22:29
130   Ben Hollnagel          M19-24      42/137    7:15       22:30
131   Mike Loughran          M50-54       12/51    7:15       22:32
132   Gregory Haiser         M30-34       10/45    7:16       22:34
133   Greg Kesling           M60-64        2/23    7:16       22:34
134   Janeen Finke           F45-49        2/53    7:17       22:36
135   Ashlee Proohnow        F25-29        6/70    7:18       22:39
136   Colin Beveridge        M55-59        4/31    7:18       22:40
137   Ryan Schmeling         M25-29       15/62    7:18       22:40
138   Mark Mone              M50-54       13/51    7:18       22:41
139   Sam Shackleford        F19-24       4/197    7:19       22:42
140   Elisabeth Kaune        F30-34        2/57    7:19       22:43
141   Marcelo Guzman  Jr     M19-24      43/137    7:19       22:44
142   Lindy Florsheim        F50-54        3/39    7:21       22:49
143   Raymond Moody          M45-49        9/39    7:21       22:50
144   Shannon                F25-29        7/70    7:21       22:51
145   Kim Petak              F55-59        1/30    7:22       22:51
146   Anna Lovell            F11-14        1/19    7:22       22:53
147   Gay Manaid                            0/0    7:22       22:53
148   Adam Drake             M35-39       10/42    7:23       22:57
149   Samuel Guadagnino      M19-24      44/137    7:25       23:02
150   Brian Huisheere        M19-24      45/137    7:26       23:04
151   Mikel Shearburn        M35-39       11/42    7:27       23:06
152   Kaity Thompson         F19-24       5/197    7:27       23:08
153   Jonathan Grimes        M19-24      46/137    7:27       23:09
154   Elizabeth Ossers       F25-29        8/70    7:27       23:09
155   Emily Hoffins          F11-14        2/19    7:28       23:11
156   Danielle Johannes      F19-24       6/197    7:29       23:13
157   Dora Peregrine         F11-14        3/19    7:30       23:16
158   Lauren Fryan           F19-24       7/197    7:30       23:18
159   John Becker            M70-74         2/6    7:30       23:19
160   Allison Mueller        F30-34        3/57    7:31       23:19
161   Isaac Lent             M19-24      47/137    7:31       23:19
162   Rudy Ruiz              M30-34       11/45    7:31       23:21
163   Aaron Ruiz             M25-29       16/62    7:31       23:21
164   Alex Lagerstrom        M25-29       17/62    7:32       23:24
165   Cody Ruiz              M19-24      48/137    7:32       23:24
166   Tom Nelson             M35-39       12/42    7:33       23:25
167   Maryanne Hinkes        F55-59        2/30    7:33       23:25
168   Corey Dossett          M25-29       18/62    7:33       23:26
169   Ron Huisheere          M50-54       14/51    7:33       23:26
170   Andrea McCarthy        F25-29        9/70    7:33       23:28
171   Frank Wychgram         M19-24      49/137    7:33       23:28
172   Amanda Smolinski       F25-29       10/70    7:34       23:30
173   Daniel Koors           M25-29       19/62    7:34       23:30
174   David Rocklewitz       M30-34       12/45    7:34       23:31
175   Torry Rufer            M25-29       20/62    7:34       23:31
176   Pablo Palos            M25-29       21/62    7:36       23:34
177   Ryan Allsop            M19-24      50/137    7:36       23:35
178   Jesse Carbajac         M30-34       13/45    7:36       23:36
179   Purush Papatla         M50-54       15/51    7:36       23:36
180   Micah Neidorfler       M15-18        2/22    7:37       23:38
181   Kyle Seis              M19-24      51/137    7:37       23:39
182   Karl Grehn             M19-24      52/137    7:37       23:39
183   Amy Tate               F30-34        4/57    7:37       23:40
184   Greg Walz-Chojnacki    M55-59        5/31    7:38       23:42
185   Riley Hale             M25-29       22/62    7:38       23:42
186   Paul Rediske           M55-59        6/31    7:39       23:46
187   Bennjamin Claussen     M19-24      53/137    7:39       23:46
188   Xai Vue                M15-18        3/22    7:39       23:46
189   Truman Summ                           0/0    7:40       23:47
190   Michael Swerdlow       M50-54       16/51    7:40       23:47
191   Steven Schulman        M19-24      54/137    7:40       23:47
192   Joshua Zylka           M19-24      55/137    7:40       23:47
193   Aaron Palya            M19-24      56/137    7:40       23:48
194   Genova Morel           F11-14        4/19    7:40       23:48
195   Tyler Burmeister       M15-18        4/22    7:40       23:49
196   Joe Radunzel           M19-24      57/137    7:41       23:50
197   Jolene Burmeister      F35-39        3/33    7:42       23:53
198   Kimberly Leupold       F35-39        4/33    7:42       23:54
199   Michael Leonardson     M40-44       12/39    7:43       23:58
200   Ryan Zylka             M19-24      58/137    7:43       23:59
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201   Anne Thatcher          F50-54        4/39    7:43       23:59
202   Sara Swanson           F50-54        5/39    7:43       23:59
203   Kevin Garay            M19-24      59/137    7:44       23:59
204   Tyler Litts            M19-24      60/137    7:44       24:00
205   Derik Summerfield      M40-44       13/39    7:44       24:01
206   Helaine Hickson        F45-49        3/53    7:45       24:03
207   Sam Clark              M19-24      61/137    7:45       24:03
208   Greg Dequick           M35-39       13/42    7:46       24:06
209   Jeff Decker            M50-54       17/51    7:46       24:06
210   Eric Semmelhack        M19-24      62/137    7:46       24:06
211   Callie Koller          F19-24       8/197    7:46       24:06
212   Michael O'Connor       M40-44       14/39    7:46       24:08
213   William Herrick  Jr    M19-24      63/137    7:46       24:08
214   Carlos Rodriguez       M19-24      64/137    7:47       24:09
215   Hilary Rasmussen       F19-24       9/197    7:48       24:13
216   Jane Hojan-Clark       F50-54        6/39    7:49       24:17
217   Russ Biesterfeld  III  M19-24      65/137    7:49       24:17
218   Monica Dix             F11-14        5/19    7:50       24:18
219   Joe Jansky             M45-49       10/39    7:50       24:18
220   Jason Johnson          M35-39       14/42    7:50       24:19
221   Paul Dix               M45-49       11/39    7:50       24:19
222   David Fabian           M25-29       23/62    7:50       24:19
223   Bart Greiepentrog      M30-34       14/45    7:50       24:20
224   David Acchione         M50-54       18/51    7:51       24:22
225   Emily Talapa           F15-18        2/55    7:51       24:23
226   Lori Bokowy            F30-34        5/57    7:52       24:24
227   Andrew Jones           M19-24      66/137    7:52       24:24
228   Julie Seguin           F35-39        5/33    7:53       24:29
229   Kayla Johnson          F19-24      10/197    7:53       24:30
230   Willy Bloom            M35-39       15/42    7:54       24:32
231   Kelsey Palmer          F19-24      11/197    7:55       24:33
232   Megan Roegner          F19-24      12/197    7:55       24:34
233   Steven John            M19-24      67/137    7:55       24:35
234   Tedd Van Gorden        M19-24      68/137    7:55       24:36
235   Tom Stacey             M50-54       19/51    7:55       24:36
236   Brandon Werry          M15-18        5/22    7:56       24:36
237   Haitham Maghrabi       M19-24      69/137    7:57       24:40
238   Steve Aoffins          M45-49       12/39    7:57       24:41
239   Godson Mollel          M19-24      70/137    7:57       24:42
240   Joshua Ellenson        M30-34       15/45    7:57       24:42
241   Emily Gerstle          F30-34        6/57    7:58       24:43
242   Sean Kurtz             M35-39       16/42    7:59       24:47
243   Kristopher Shaw        M35-39       17/42    7:59       24:47
244   Matthew Cermak         M19-24      71/137    7:59       24:47
245   Patrick Frigge         M19-24      72/137    8:00       24:49
246   Thomas Zeise           M35-39       18/42    8:00       24:50
247   Megan Kanavas          F19-24      13/197    8:00       24:51
248   Karen Spiegelberg      F50-54        7/39    8:01       24:54
249   John Schneider         M50-54       20/51    8:02       24:55
250   Ivan Aranda            M25-29       24/62    8:02       24:57
251   Joanne Greco           F45-49        4/53    8:02       24:58
252   Dorian Anderson        M19-24      73/137    8:02       24:58
253   Tracy Urban            F30-34        7/57    8:03       24:59
254   Roberto Gutierroz      M50-54       21/51    8:05       25:05
255   Pete Corfeld           M50-54       22/51    8:05       25:06
256   Jesse Gonzalez         M25-29       25/62    8:05       25:07
257   Patti Johnson                         0/0    8:06       25:08
258   Ryan Fuhrmann          M25-29       26/62    8:06       25:09
259   Nathan Brenn           M19-24      74/137    8:09       25:17
260   Mike McDonald          M19-24      75/137    8:09       25:17
261   Wilkistar Otieno       F35-39        6/33    8:09       25:19
262   James Generotzky       M55-59        7/31    8:10       25:21
263   Courtney Weber         F19-24      14/197    8:10       25:21
264   Peter Scheuerman       M19-24      76/137    8:10       25:21
265   Bayan Kaiser           M19-24      77/137    8:10       25:21
266   Janelle Mikulice       F19-24      15/197    8:10       25:21
267   Keith Cumiskey         M50-54       23/51    8:10       25:22
268   Jue Puterit            M60-64        3/23    8:10       25:22
269   Cassandra Hutchins     F11-14        6/19    8:11       25:26
270   Jordan Lind            M25-29       27/62    8:12       25:27
271   Patricia Walker        F45-49        5/53    8:12       25:28
272   Robert Burgess         M45-49       13/39    8:12       25:28
273   Steve Hawker           M50-54       24/51    8:12       25:29
274   Mike Glider            M45-49       14/39    8:12       25:29
275   Erin Fus               F30-34        8/57    8:12       25:29
276   Chris Burnetf          M19-24      78/137    8:13       25:30
277   Layla Qarout           F30-34        9/57    8:13       25:31
278   Zachery Adams          M30-34       16/45    8:13       25:32
279   John Atkinson          M55-59        8/31    8:13       25:32
280   Matthew Schutz         M25-29       28/62    8:14       25:33
281   Maria Ertmer                          0/0    8:15       25:36
282   Calvin Snyder          M11-14        2/16    8:15       25:37
283   Jamie Jones            M19-24      79/137    8:16       25:39
284   Lonell Hamiel          M40-44       15/39    8:16       25:39
285   Steven Stein           M55-59        9/31    8:16       25:40
286   Jim Lutz               M45-49       15/39    8:16       25:40
287   Stacey Bast            F35-39        7/33    8:16       25:41
288   Jill Schaefer          F30-34       10/57    8:16       25:41
289   Nicole Norman          F19-24      16/197    8:16       25:41
290   Spencer Benz           M19-24      80/137    8:16       25:41
291   Kayla Schmitt          F19-24      17/197    8:17       25:43
292   Sabrina Holtzman       F30-34       11/57    8:17       25:43
293   James Noonan           M55-59       10/31    8:17       25:44
294   David Jones            M25-29       29/62    8:17       25:44
295   Meghan Meyers          F19-24      18/197    8:20       25:51
296   Elizabeth Fealey       F25-29       11/70    8:20       25:53
297   Cindy Weiss            F40-44        2/38    8:21       25:55
298   Edwin Garcia           M40-44       16/39    8:21       25:56
299   Monica Bliss           F35-39        8/33    8:22       25:58
300   Kathryn Appleby        F19-24      19/197    8:22       25:58

Generated March 18, 2026 at 11:32 AM 3/12



Panther Prowl 5k 2012 - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Gar Kronhelm           M55-59       11/31    8:22       25:59
302   Heather Sibley         F25-29       12/70    8:22       26:00
303   Dante Paladino         M11-14        3/16    8:22       26:00
304   Billy McCarthy         M25-29       30/62    8:23       26:01
305   Tareq Fares            M19-24      81/137    8:23       26:02
306   Katelynn Lippert       F15-18        3/55    8:23       26:02
307   Marissa Saint Germain  F19-24      20/197    8:24       26:04
308   Brian Keilen           M25-29       31/62    8:24       26:06
309   Justin Schumaker       M19-24      82/137    8:24       26:06
310   Jordyn Summerfield     F11-14        7/19    8:24       26:06
311   Mary Bautzen           F45-49        6/53    8:25       26:07
312   Jill Eldredge          F40-44        3/38    8:25       26:08
313   Juan Rojo              M15-18        6/22    8:26       26:10
314   Rachel Cusatis         F19-24      21/197    8:26       26:11
315   Sierra Oleson          F19-24      22/197    8:26       26:12
316   Kyle Kerr              M19-24      83/137    8:26       26:12
317   Valerie Bachus         F15-18        4/55    8:27       26:13
318   Tamara Badura          F19-24      23/197    8:27       26:14
319   George Bernhardt       M19-24      84/137    8:27       26:16
320   Creighton Schwark      M19-24      85/137    8:28       26:16
321   Courtney Mich          F30-34       12/57    8:28       26:18
322   Allan Cogan            M15-18        7/22    8:29       26:19
323   Charla Reetz           F45-49        7/53    8:29       26:19
324   Sullivan Woods         M01-10        3/13    8:29       26:19
325   Karen Schmitt          F45-49        8/53    8:29       26:20
326   Sean McCarthy          M25-29       32/62    8:29       26:22
327   Michelle Fetherston    F30-34       13/57    8:30       26:24
328   Rebecca Kessler        F30-34       14/57    8:30       26:25
329   Len Wachniak           M50-54       25/51    8:31       26:26
330   Robert Huberty         M75-99         1/4    8:31       26:26
331   Eric Bay               M45-49       16/39    8:31       26:27
332   Cory Engdahl           M15-18        8/22    8:31       26:28
333   Ellie Engdahl          F11-14        8/19    8:31       26:28
334   Luciano Suarez         M19-24      86/137    8:31       26:28
335   Scott Zuhlke           M40-44       17/39    8:32       26:29
336   Alex Pachmayer         M19-24      87/137    8:32       26:30
337   Charles Carter         M60-64        4/23    8:33       26:31
338   Lora Langowski         F19-24      24/197    8:33       26:32
339   Bridget Brown          F30-34       15/57    8:33       26:34
340   Matt Lownik            M19-24      88/137    8:34       26:34
341   Isabella Snyder        F15-18        5/55    8:34       26:34
342   Nathaniel Brown  Jr    M19-24      89/137    8:34       26:36
343   Lauren Hayes           F19-24      25/197    8:34       26:37
344   Aaron Garza            M15-18        9/22    8:35       26:38
345   Kirsten Recupero       F19-24      26/197    8:35       26:40
346   Bryan Cerro            M19-24      90/137    8:36       26:41
347   Ross Goessl            M19-24      91/137    8:36       26:42
348   Joey Malus             M19-24      92/137    8:36       26:42
349   Lisa Lutz              F45-49        9/53    8:36       26:43
350   Tammy Decker           F45-49       10/53    8:37       26:46
351   Jeff Jost              M45-49       17/39    8:38       26:47
352   Brianna Schmitt        F19-24      27/197    8:38       26:49
353   Lexie Trevisan         F19-24      28/197    8:38       26:50
354   Michael Gibson         M40-44       18/39    8:39       26:50
355   Trent Krueger          M19-24      93/137    8:39       26:51
356   Sarah Schuchard        F30-34       16/57    8:39       26:51
357   Stephanie Snyder       F40-44        4/38    8:39       26:52
358   Paul Bestul            M19-24      94/137    8:40       26:55
359   Laura Dierbeck         F25-29       13/70    8:40       26:55
360   Scott Schoenn          M50-54       26/51    8:40       26:55
361   Sarah Hoffman          F15-18        6/55    8:41       26:57
362   Erika Naumann          F30-34       17/57    8:41       26:59
363   Kim Bynan              F30-34       18/57    8:41       26:59
364   Nina Lutz              F11-14        9/19    8:42       27:00
365   Jason Burmeister       M35-39       19/42    8:42       27:01
366   Deb Torbica            F50-54        8/39    8:42       27:01
367   Sara Hackney           F55-59        3/30    8:42       27:01
368   Rebekah Nedd           F15-18        7/55    8:42       27:02
369   Barry Smanz            M60-64        5/23    8:43       27:04
370   Susan Podgorski        F40-44        5/38    8:43       27:04
371   Steven Podgorski       M40-44       19/39    8:43       27:04
372   Daniel Dern            M60-64        6/23    8:43       27:05
373   Melanie Schorpp        F50-54        9/39    8:44       27:06
374   Anna Percival          F15-18        8/55    8:44       27:08
375   Michael Klamecki       M30-34       17/45    8:44       27:08
376   David Percival         M45-49       18/39    8:45       27:09
377   Doug Woods             M40-44       20/39    8:45       27:09
378   Arthur Yuen            M19-24      95/137    8:45       27:11
379   Mollie Beaumont        F30-34       19/57    8:45       27:11
380   Matt Bird              M19-24      96/137    8:46       27:12
381   Allison Martin         F25-29       14/70    8:46       27:13
382   Juanita Guzman         F40-44        6/38    8:46       27:13
383   Patrick Leon           M35-39       20/42    8:46       27:13
384   Michael Erato          M50-54       27/51    8:46       27:14
385   Kelsey Hill            F19-24      29/197    8:46       27:14
386   Lindsey Hill           F19-24      30/197    8:47       27:15
387   Marc Tasman            M40-44       21/39    8:47       27:16
388   Jacob Diker            M11-14        4/16    8:47       27:16
389   Heather Hesiak         F19-24      31/197    8:48       27:18
390   Douglas Kissinger      M45-49       19/39    8:48       27:18
391   Brad Swan              M45-49       20/39    8:48       27:19
392   Jeff Zuhlke            M35-39       21/42    8:48       27:20
393   Erica Lisette Ramirez  F19-24      32/197    8:48       27:21
394   Sarah Liddell          F25-29       15/70    8:48       27:21
395   Kristin Ravel          F25-29       16/70    8:49       27:21
396   Lindsay Daigle         F25-29       17/70    8:49       27:21
397   Melinda Dreger         F19-24      33/197    8:49       27:22
398   Kevin Lovell           M01-10        4/13    8:49       27:23
399   David Minett           M50-54       28/51    8:49       27:23
400   Paul Neumann           M45-49       21/39    8:50       27:25

Generated March 18, 2026 at 11:32 AM 4/12



Panther Prowl 5k 2012 - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Tim Geier              M30-34       18/45    8:50       27:25
402   Nick Buerger           M25-29       33/62    8:50       27:26
403   Kyle Buerger           M25-29       34/62    8:50       27:26
404   Adam Pesich            M25-29       35/62    8:50       27:26
405   Karen Illg             F19-24      34/197    8:50       27:27
406   Nick Monroe            M30-34       19/45    8:51       27:27
407   Caleen Vanderkolk      F35-39        9/33    8:51       27:27
408   Ellen Illg             F19-24      35/197    8:51       27:28
409   Jared Peters           M11-14        5/16    8:51       27:28
410   Brett Peters           M45-49       22/39    8:51       27:28
411   Mary Turner            F45-49       11/53    8:51       27:29
412   Cristina Ossers        F19-24      36/197    8:51       27:30
413   Terry Zastrow          M70-74         3/6    8:51       27:30
414   Ross Schuchard         M30-34       20/45    8:51       27:30
415   Laura Ambrose          F45-49       12/53    8:52       27:31
416   Zachary Braun          M11-14        6/16    8:52       27:31
417   Shaun Cullinane        M25-29       36/62    8:52       27:32
418   Triena Bodart          F40-44        7/38    8:52       27:33
419   Angela McManaman       F30-34       20/57    8:53       27:34
420   Paul Panhans           M25-29       37/62    8:53       27:34
421   Adam Kozuch            M19-24      97/137    8:53       27:35
422   Jacob Mincheski        M01-10        5/13    8:53       27:36
423   Michael Mincheski      M40-44       22/39    8:53       27:36
424   Bill Bernhardt         M50-54       29/51    8:54       27:37
425   Mark Humphrey          M55-59       12/31    8:54       27:37
426   Sarah Lang             F15-18        9/55    8:54       27:39
427   Sarah Gleason          F19-24      37/197    8:55       27:40
428   Rachel Brandolino      F45-49       13/53    8:55       27:40
429   Paul Haas              M19-24      98/137    8:55       27:40
430   Michelle Tsui          F35-39       10/33    8:55       27:40
431   Ann Noonan             F50-54       10/39    8:55       27:41
432   Lisa Schaefer          F25-29       18/70    8:55       27:42
433   Matthew Friedel        M35-39       22/42    8:56       27:43
434   Colby Shoemaker        F19-24      38/197    8:56       27:45
435   Rod Stoehr             M30-34       21/45    8:56       27:45
436   Jeffery Panhans        M30-34       22/45    8:57       27:47
437   Mary Panhans           F30-34       21/57    8:58       27:51
438   Matthew Diker          M50-54       30/51    8:58       27:52
439   Matthew Boman          M25-29       38/62    8:58       27:52
440   Alissa Kluever         F19-24      39/197    8:59       27:53
441   Amanda Selin           F19-24      40/197    9:00       27:57
442   Peter Sands            M45-49       23/39    9:00       27:58
443   Christopher Foregger   M35-39       23/42    9:01       27:59
444   Jeff Olenchek          M55-59       13/31    9:02       28:03
445   Jeff Wheatley-Heckman  M19-24      99/137    9:02       28:03
446   Bill Wheatley-Heckman  M55-59       14/31    9:02       28:03
447   Paul Glaser            M19-24     100/137    9:02       28:04
448   Pat Madden-Ripp        F55-59        4/30    9:02       28:04
449   John Hubbard           M35-39       24/42    9:03       28:05
450   Emmalee Kluever        F15-18       10/55    9:03       28:07
451   Nevin Boal             M30-34       23/45    9:04       28:08
452   Jesica Fahser          F19-24      41/197    9:04       28:09
453   Meghan Mitchell        F30-34       22/57    9:05       28:11
454   Joseph McCleer         M30-34       24/45    9:06       28:15
455   Katelyn Brittain       F19-24      42/197    9:06       28:15
456   Adriana McCleer        F30-34       23/57    9:06       28:15
457   Amanda Brittain        F19-24      43/197    9:06       28:15
458   Walter Abbott          M19-24     101/137    9:06       28:16
459   James Moser            M30-34       25/45    9:06       28:16
460   Christopher Lapinski   M45-49       24/39    9:06       28:17
461   Brian Summerfield      M19-24     102/137    9:07       28:17
462   Liza Longhini          F45-49       14/53    9:07       28:18
463   Abby Nowakowski        F19-24      44/197    9:07       28:18
464   Kelly Ahlman           F19-24      45/197    9:07       28:19
465   David Sapiro           M19-24     103/137    9:08       28:20
466   Joseph Kennedy         M19-24     104/137    9:08       28:21
467   Amber Debuhr           F19-24      46/197    9:08       28:21
468   Rebecca Murray         F19-24      47/197    9:08       28:21
469   Carolynn Black         F19-24      48/197    9:08       28:21
470   Stephanie Butkowski    F19-24      49/197    9:09       28:25
471   Diana Dipalma          F19-24      50/197    9:09       28:26
472   Tyler Brown            M15-18       10/22    9:09       28:26
473   Gina Hatt              F15-18       11/55    9:10       28:27
474   Katie Wagner           F19-24      51/197    9:10       28:29
475   Melissa Butler         F30-34       24/57    9:11       28:29
476   Wendy Holmes           F40-44        8/38    9:11       28:29
477   Jeff Braun             M50-54       31/51    9:11       28:30
478   Brian Schermer         M50-54       32/51    9:11       28:30
479   Nadine Steffenhagen    F19-24      52/197    9:11       28:31
480   Ryan Duce              M30-34       26/45    9:11       28:31
481   Meghan Hille           F19-24      53/197    9:11       28:31
482   Mary Mullen            F30-34       25/57    9:12       28:35
483   Erin Loitfellner       F19-24      54/197    9:13       28:36
484   Kari Smith             F30-34       26/57    9:13       28:36
485   Rachel White           F15-18       12/55    9:13       28:36
486   Shashank Agarwal       M25-29       39/62    9:13       28:38
487   Robin Van Harpen       F40-44        9/38    9:13       28:39
488   Sam Leichtling         M25-29       40/62    9:14       28:40
489   Jeff Nawrocki          M50-54       33/51    9:15       28:42
490   Alicia Altmann         F15-18       13/55    9:15       28:43
491   Calvin Berceau         M19-24     105/137    9:15       28:45
492   Dennis Berceau         M50-54       34/51    9:16       28:45
493   Katherine Loppnow      F25-29       19/70    9:16       28:46
494   Lucas Canino           M30-34       27/45    9:16       28:47
495   Kevin Boesel           M40-44       23/39    9:16       28:48
496   Emily Braun            F15-18       14/55    9:17       28:48
497   Hayden Herrick         M11-14        7/16    9:17       28:49
498   Courtney Morris        F25-29       20/70    9:17       28:49
499   Louis Molina           M40-44       24/39    9:17       28:49
500   Robert Jeske           M55-59       15/31    9:18       28:51
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501   Charles Guadagnino     M55-59       16/31    9:18       28:54
502   Pete Ikusz             M40-44       25/39    9:18       28:54
503   Don Wang               M40-44       26/39    9:18       28:54
504   Jeff Cermak            M50-54       35/51    9:19       28:54
505   Rj Bast                M35-39       25/42    9:19       28:57
506   Tyrone McKee           M40-44       27/39    9:20       28:58
507   Scott Emmons           M50-54       36/51    9:20       28:58
508   Kevin Behm             M19-24     106/137    9:20       28:58
509   Amber Brandolino       F19-24      55/197    9:21       29:01
510   Alexandra Beschorner   F30-34       27/57    9:21       29:01
511   Karen Kiley            F19-24      56/197    9:21       29:02
512   Michele Ikusz          F40-44       10/38    9:21       29:02
513   Amanda Jeske           F19-24      57/197    9:21       29:03
514   Elliot Skrobis         M15-18       11/22    9:22       29:04
515   Nicholas Proferes      M25-29       41/62    9:22       29:05
516   Angelica Sanchez       F19-24      58/197    9:22       29:06
517   Mary Walz-Chojnacki    F55-59        5/30    9:23       29:08
518   Alex Foundos           M30-34       28/45    9:23       29:09
519   Vang Xiong             M19-24     107/137    9:24       29:11
520   Amanda Hoffman         F19-24      59/197    9:25       29:13
521   Shawn Strong           M15-18       12/22    9:25       29:13
522   Ngan Vu                F19-24      60/197    9:25       29:13
523   Kelcie Hooyman         F15-18       15/55    9:25       29:14
524   Nina Luedtke           F19-24      61/197    9:26       29:18
525   Michael Farina         M19-24     108/137    9:27       29:19
526   Rachael Sullivan       F30-34       28/57    9:27       29:19
527   Sarah Van Gheem        F25-29       21/70    9:27       29:20
528   Audrey Seitz           F19-24      62/197    9:27       29:20
529   Joseph Kennedy         M45-49       25/39    9:27       29:22
530   David Dietzler         M40-44       28/39    9:28       29:23
531   Jean Roesler           F55-59        6/30    9:28       29:25
532   Aaron Blanke           M25-29       42/62    9:28       29:25
533   Megan Buhrandt         F25-29       22/70    9:29       29:26
534   Angelina Scaffidi      F19-24      63/197    9:29       29:26
535   Arian Wolf             F19-24      64/197    9:29       29:27
536   David Rachor           M60-64        7/23    9:29       29:28
537   Christa Marlowe        F35-39       11/33    9:29       29:28
538   Kinnon Schreiber       M19-24     109/137    9:30       29:30
539   Annmarie Topel         F50-54       11/39    9:30       29:31
540   Heather Hoffmann       F19-24      65/197    9:31       29:34
541   Elizabeth Strassman    F15-18       16/55    9:31       29:34
542   Emily Lopez            F15-18       17/55    9:32       29:35
543   Jason Molus            M15-18       13/22    9:32       29:35
544   Rachel Zdero           F15-18       18/55    9:32       29:35
545   Jeremy Lucas           M30-34       29/45    9:32       29:37
546   Tim Sullivan           M30-34       30/45    9:32       29:37
547   Michele Frye           F19-24      66/197    9:33       29:39
548   Molly Maradik          F19-24      67/197    9:33       29:39
549   James Slaterry         M11-14        8/16    9:33       29:40
550   Avery Watts            M19-24     110/137    9:33       29:40
551   Meseret Muluken        F19-24      68/197    9:33       29:40
552   Will Washkuhn          M19-24     111/137    9:33       29:41
553   Isabel Bartos          F19-24      69/197    9:34       29:42
554   Parker Johnson         F19-24      70/197    9:35       29:45
555   Alexan Sachse          F15-18       19/55    9:35       29:47
556   John Long              M25-29       43/62    9:36       29:48
557   Savanna Sacco          F25-29       23/70    9:36       29:48
558   Ryan Hewson  I         M30-34       31/45    9:36       29:48
559   Jacob Ross             M11-14        9/16    9:36       29:48
560   Peter Ross             M01-10        6/13    9:36       29:49
561   Kemaleddin Farrokhnia  M25-29       44/62    9:36       29:49
562   Matt Sachse            M40-44       29/39    9:36       29:49
563   Abigail Werry          F11-14       10/19    9:36       29:49
564   Paul Ross              M40-44       30/39    9:36       29:50
565   Kevin Conway           M30-34       32/45    9:37       29:50
566   Chris Larsen           M45-49       26/39    9:37       29:51
567   Dina Davis             F40-44       11/38    9:37       29:52
568   Dan Otte               M55-59       17/31    9:37       29:52
569   Rangana Wanniarachchi  F19-24      71/197    9:38       29:56
570   Lance Mueller          M35-39       26/42    9:38       29:56
571   Susanne Cox            F15-18       20/55    9:39       29:59
572   Anthony Van Hart       M30-34       33/45    9:39       29:59
573   Brittney Neibert       F19-24      72/197    9:40       30:01
574   Alyssa Hopfensperger   F15-18       21/55    9:41       30:03
575   Jennifer Hibbard       F25-29       24/70    9:42       30:06
576   Gianni Vaccaro         F19-24      73/197    9:42       30:06
577   Kimberly Payton        F19-24      74/197    9:42       30:07
578   Emil Orcholski         M60-64        8/23    9:42       30:08
579   Brianna Watring        F25-29       25/70    9:43       30:09
580   Kelly Schmitz          F19-24      75/197    9:43       30:10
581   Dawn Caous             F40-44       12/38    9:43       30:11
582   Elizabeth Tanner       F19-24      76/197    9:43       30:11
583   Bryson Clague          M01-10        7/13    9:43       30:11
584   Matt Tanner            M45-49       27/39    9:43       30:11
585   Mark Bruhy             M60-64        9/23    9:43       30:12
586   Gary Caous             M45-49       28/39    9:44       30:12
587   Adam McCalvy           M30-34       34/45    9:44       30:13
588   Kirsten Polley         F19-24      77/197    9:44       30:13
589   Alyssa Polley          F11-14       11/19    9:44       30:13
590   Cindy Kunkel           F50-54       12/39    9:44       30:13
591   Lisa Kennedy           F45-49       15/53    9:44       30:14
592   Sheila Minett          F50-54       13/39    9:45       30:16
593   Brian Domack           M35-39       27/42    9:45       30:17
594   Daniel Murphy          M19-24     112/137    9:46       30:21
595   Kendra Brown           F19-24      78/197    9:47       30:21
596   Ian Garrett            M11-14       10/16    9:47       30:22
597   Molly Clague           F35-39       12/33    9:48       30:26
598   Scott Johannes         M30-34       35/45    9:49       30:28
599   Rick Rivas             M50-54       37/51    9:49       30:29
600   Ann Otte               F50-54       14/39    9:49       30:29
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601   Shoepp Tannd           M19-24     113/137    9:50       30:34
602   Michael Poll           M35-39       28/42    9:51       30:34
603   Cynthia Reik                          0/0    9:51       30:35
604   Jim Schmidt            M45-49       29/39    9:51       30:36
605   Nicole Polahar         F25-29       26/70    9:51       30:36
606   Kellan Olson           M19-24     114/137    9:52       30:38
607   Jennifer Hornburg      F19-24      79/197    9:52       30:38
608   Chelsea Alfsa                         0/0    9:52       30:39
609   Cate Lamkin            F50-54       15/39    9:53       30:41
610   David Clark            M35-39       29/42    9:54       30:43
611   Meg Jansky             F45-49       16/53    9:54       30:44
612   Liz Hojan              F45-49       17/53    9:54       30:45
613   Dellance Galonk        F19-24      80/197    9:55       30:47
614   Janet Holk             F45-49       18/53    9:55       30:47
615   Karen Nowakowski       F50-54       16/39    9:55       30:49
616   Carly Leon             F30-34       29/57    9:57       30:53
617   Brianne Coffey         F25-29       27/70    9:57       30:54
618   Kirk Topel             M55-59       18/31    9:58       30:56
619   Tammy Taylor                          0/0    9:58       30:57
620   Allie Gerschwiler      F19-24      81/197    9:58       30:57
621   Michael Dimilo         M50-54       38/51    9:59       30:59
622   Kimberley Brunner      F15-18       22/55   10:00       31:03
623   Carly Spaeth           F19-24      82/197   10:00       31:04
624   Jan Wagner             F50-54       17/39   10:01       31:06
625   Myrle Croasdale        F50-54       18/39   10:02       31:11
626   Lynn Franke            M55-59       19/31   10:03       31:14
627   Nikki Wipperfurth      F25-29       28/70   10:04       31:14
628   Eric Mangold           M25-29       45/62   10:04       31:16
629   Ashley Thistle         F25-29       29/70   10:04       31:16
630   Amelia Osterud         F35-39       13/33   10:05       31:18
631   Sharon Hansen          F55-59        7/30   10:06       31:20
632   Isidre Carbagal        M65-69         1/6   10:06       31:22
633   Katherine Balsley      F30-34       30/57   10:06       31:23
634   April Suminski         F30-34       31/57   10:07       31:24
635   David Schmeling        M40-44       31/39   10:07       31:26
636   Benjamin Menzel        M35-39       30/42   10:08       31:27
637   Krystal Kopps          F19-24      83/197   10:08       31:27
638   Kristin Kowaleski      F19-24      84/197   10:08       31:27
639   Jennifer McDowell      F25-29       30/70   10:09       31:31
640   Stephanie Lepage       F19-24      85/197   10:09       31:31
641   Brienne Schreiber      F25-29       31/70   10:10       31:34
642   Monica Dassow          F19-24      86/197   10:10       31:34
643   Allison Somerville     F19-24      87/197   10:11       31:38
644   Lydia Mitley           F19-24      88/197   10:11       31:38
645   Ann Graf               F45-49       19/53   10:12       31:39
646   Kristina Powers        F19-24      89/197   10:13       31:42
647   Dan Herms              M25-29       46/62   10:13       31:42
648   Marissa Lundin         F19-24      90/197   10:13       31:43
649   Bruce Jurewicz         M55-59       20/31   10:15       31:48
650   Jennifer Klimek        F40-44       13/38   10:15       31:49
651   Jean McHenry           F55-59        8/30   10:15       31:49
652   Sara Schraufnagel      F19-24      91/197   10:15       31:51
653   Shelby Fritsch         F19-24      92/197   10:16       31:53
654   Martin Nowakowski      M55-59       21/31   10:16       31:53
655   Sarah Bolz             F55-59        9/30   10:17       31:55
656   Brittany Orrico        F19-24      93/197   10:17       31:55
657   Alicia Domack          F30-34       32/57   10:17       31:55
658   Kevin Thompson         M35-39       31/42   10:17       31:56
659   Michael McHenry        M55-59       22/31   10:17       31:56
660   Josephine Suarez       F55-59       10/30   10:17       31:57
661   Melissa Cole           F45-49       20/53   10:18       31:58
662   Christopher Schuster   M30-34       36/45   10:18       32:00
663   Sandra Weinstein       F70-74         1/3   10:19       32:02
664   Kimberly Anderson      F19-24      94/197   10:19       32:02
665   Emily Sneller          F25-29       32/70   10:19       32:03
666   Nick Puchacz           M25-29       47/62   10:19       32:03
667   Courtney Crawford      F19-24      95/197   10:19       32:04
668   Amber Ripp             F25-29       33/70   10:20       32:04
669   Matthew Lovell         M11-14       11/16   10:20       32:05
670   Elizabeth Beveridge    F25-29       34/70   10:20       32:07
671   Laura Kreuzer          F25-29       35/70   10:20       32:07
672   Pete Neuwald           M60-64       10/23   10:21       32:07
673   Scottie Allen          F30-34       33/57   10:21       32:09
674   Thomas Arneson         M25-29       48/62   10:21       32:09
675   Paul Arneson           M15-18       14/22   10:22       32:11
676   Gretchen Neuwald       F55-59       11/30   10:22       32:12
677   Maureen Pylman         F30-34       34/57   10:23       32:14
678   Bill Curley            M30-34       37/45   10:24       32:17
679   Theo Berges            M01-10        8/13   10:24       32:18
680   Erica Young            F45-49       21/53   10:24       32:18
681   John Berges            M45-49       30/39   10:24       32:18
682   Margaux Machut         F19-24      96/197   10:24       32:19
683   Swetha Pradeep         F19-24      97/197   10:24       32:19
684   Moira Tracey           F19-24      98/197   10:25       32:22
685   Barbara Novak          F25-29       36/70   10:25       32:22
686   Tad Gospodarek         M35-39       32/42   10:26       32:24
687   Andrea Kleibor         F35-39       14/33   10:26       32:25
688   Ben Butz               M30-34       38/45   10:27       32:26
689   Stephanie Zito         F19-24      99/197   10:28       32:30
690   Susan Knier            F45-49       22/53   10:28       32:31
691   Kristen Larson         F15-18       23/55   10:30       32:35
692   Valarie Ledin          F19-24     100/197   10:30       32:36
693   Bethany Fuller         F19-24     101/197   10:30       32:37
694   Toukue Yang            M19-24     115/137   10:32       32:41
695   Rebecca Zuhlke         F35-39       15/33   10:32       32:42
696   Pa Houa Moua           F15-18       24/55   10:32       32:43
697   Nicole Palasz          F35-39       16/33   10:33       32:45
698   Arlen Backly           M55-59       23/31   10:33       32:45
699   Rick Monroe            M55-59       24/31   10:33       32:45
700   Chris Hoppe            M45-49       31/39   10:33       32:47
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701   Nick Capul             M30-34       39/45   10:33       32:47
702   Kristin Hoppe          F45-49       23/53   10:34       32:47
703   Shannon Grager         F25-29       37/70   10:35       32:50
704   Margaret Wawrzyniak    F30-34       35/57   10:35       32:51
705   Amanda Torbeck         F25-29       38/70   10:37       32:59
706   Janice Miller          F65-69         1/5   10:37       32:59
707   Brittany Putnam        F19-24     102/197   10:38       33:00
708   Taylor Swan            F19-24     103/197   10:38       33:00
709   Amy Goeti              F19-24     104/197   10:38       33:00
710   Audrey Nowakowski      F19-24     105/197   10:38       33:01
711   Whitney Calvert        F19-24     106/197   10:38       33:02
712   Rusten Sheskey         M19-24     116/137   10:39       33:03
713   Bob Greenstreet        M60-64       11/23   10:40       33:07
714   Jean Creighton         F45-49       24/53   10:41       33:11
715   Cassandra Hoglund      F19-24     107/197   10:41       33:11
716   Brandiss Blackford     F25-29       39/70   10:42       33:14
717   Maria Bestul           F50-54       19/39   10:42       33:15
718   Rub‚n Antonio S nchez- M40-44       32/39   10:43       33:17
719   Shannon Connolly       F25-29       40/70   10:43       33:17
720   Yeng Hoau Lee          M19-24     117/137   10:43       33:18
721   Amy Hattamer           F25-29       41/70   10:43       33:18
722   Antonio Emiiano S nche M01-10        9/13   10:43       33:18
723   Terese Pautz           F55-59       12/30   10:44       33:20
724   Calvin Pautz           M19-24     118/137   10:44       33:20
725   Nolman Davis  Jr       M19-24     119/137   10:44       33:21
726   Megan Olson            F19-24     108/197   10:45       33:21
727   Barbie Paget           F30-34       36/57   10:45       33:22
728   Jean Zanoni            F50-54       20/39   10:45       33:22
729   Johannes Britz         M50-54       39/51   10:45       33:22
730   Amy Lovell             F40-44       14/38   10:45       33:23
731   Meagan McGarry         F30-34       37/57   10:45       33:23
732   Nial Spransy           M19-24     120/137   10:45       33:23
733   Courtney Showers       F19-24     109/197   10:45       33:24
734   Marcia Balthazor       F70-74         2/3   10:45       33:24
735   Diana Jurewicz         F45-49       25/53   10:45       33:24
736   Richard Showers        M50-54       40/51   10:45       33:24
737   Katrina Carriveau      F25-29       42/70   10:46       33:27
738   Benjamin Mullikin      M25-29       49/62   10:48       33:33
739   Celina Suarez          F19-24     110/197   10:50       33:38
740   Filippa D'Amato        F19-24     111/197   10:50       33:38
741   Qi Lin Jian            M15-18       15/22   10:51       33:41
742   Karen Sands            F45-49       26/53   10:51       33:42
743   Matt Schachte          M35-39       33/42   10:51       33:43
744   Anya Sands             F11-14       12/19   10:51       33:43
745   Cheryl Swan            F50-54       21/39   10:52       33:44
746   Stephanie Davidson     F19-24     112/197   10:52       33:45
747   Mike Davidson          M55-59       25/31   10:52       33:46
748   Krystal Gestl          F19-24     113/197   10:53       33:48
749   Mia Martin             F15-18       25/55   10:54       33:51
750   Bree Cumbers           F19-24     114/197   10:56       33:56
751   Dana Brown             F19-24     115/197   10:56       33:56
752   Margaret Schmidt       F45-49       27/53   10:56       33:57
753   Lesly Barnes           F40-44       15/38   10:56       33:58
754   Kevin Crowley          M65-69         2/6   10:58       34:05
755   Bradley Fronberry      M25-29       50/62   10:59       34:06
756   Nick Gates             M25-29       51/62   10:59       34:07
757   Brooke Feedar          F30-34       38/57   11:00       34:09
758   Razia Azen             F40-44       16/38   11:01       34:11
759   Alvin Arzaga           M30-34       40/45   11:01       34:11
760   Myrna Werry-Gaeth      F35-39       17/33   11:02       34:15
761   Dianna Deltorto        F19-24     116/197   11:02       34:16
762   Sophie Schaubel        F01-10         1/2   11:02       34:16
763   David Busch            M35-39       34/42   11:02       34:16
764   Martin Schaubel        M45-49       32/39   11:02       34:16
765   Dennis Danahey         M60-64       12/23   11:02       34:16
766   Erica Yewlett          F30-34       39/57   11:04       34:21
767   Greta Voit             F25-29       43/70   11:04       34:22
768   Kate Byerly            F25-29       44/70   11:04       34:23
769   Stewart Morrisey       M35-39       35/42   11:04       34:23
770   Hossein Hosseini       M65-69         3/6   11:05       34:25
771   Caleb Hosey            M11-14       12/16   11:05       34:26
772   Randy Ensign-Jones     M19-24     121/137   11:05       34:26
773   Long Chang             M25-29       52/62   11:07       34:31
774   Viririana Blanco       F19-24     117/197   11:09       34:38
775   Samantha Graichen      F19-24     118/197   11:10       34:40
776   Mary Callanan          F11-14       13/19   11:10       34:42
777   Liam Callanan          M40-44       33/39   11:11       34:42
778   Som Phanouvanh         M19-24     122/137   11:11       34:45
779   Jenny Yang             F19-24     119/197   11:11       34:45
780   Jacob Martell          M15-18       16/22   11:13       34:50
781   Jessica Thornbury      F19-24     120/197   11:14       34:54
782   Andrew Rubin           M40-44       34/39   11:15       34:57
783   Dennis Kuhn            M60-64       13/23   11:15       34:57
784   Kristin Gibson         F19-24     121/197   11:16       34:58
785   Nathan Erickson        M15-18       17/22   11:18       35:06
786   Patty Hiegel           F60-64         1/6   11:18       35:06
787   Donna Hecht            F50-54       22/39   11:19       35:09
788   Elina Kats             F30-34       40/57   11:20       35:13
789   Sofya Kats             F30-34       41/57   11:20       35:13
790   Kurt Verheyen          M30-34       41/45   11:20       35:13
791   Joshua Klute           M19-24     123/137   11:21       35:14
792   Heather Morgan         F19-24     122/197   11:21       35:15
793   Alexi Walter-Ketchum   F25-29       45/70   11:21       35:15
794   Erin Rocklewitz        F30-34       42/57   11:21       35:16
795   Megan Enriquez         F19-24     123/197   11:23       35:21
796   Mollie Boutell         F35-39       18/33   11:25       35:27
797   Julie Olson            F35-39       19/33   11:26       35:30
798   Rowan Chheda           M11-14       13/16   11:26       35:30
799   Jacob Badovski         M11-14       14/16   11:26       35:31
800   Diana Lopez            F40-44       17/38   11:28       35:37
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801   Sarah Stoecker         F30-34       43/57   11:29       35:41
802   Stephanie Atwell                      0/0   11:30       35:44
803   Judy Kirchoffer        F75-99         1/2   11:31       35:46
804   Kerry Korinek          F35-39       20/33   11:33       35:51
805   Jane Beveridge         F55-59       13/30   11:33       35:52
806   Katelyn Warner         F19-24     124/197   11:35       35:58
807   Amber Rivard           F19-24     125/197   11:35       35:58
808   Deanna Ding            F40-44       18/38   11:35       35:59
809   Atiera Coleman         F19-24     126/197   11:37       36:04
810   Alexandra Gates        F25-29       46/70   11:38       36:09
811   Siao Wun Tsai          F25-29       47/70   11:40       36:13
812   Kia Her                F19-24     127/197   11:41       36:17
813   Kabao Moua             F19-24     128/197   11:41       36:18
814   Craig Spangler         M19-24     124/137   11:41       36:18
815   Jami Ross              F45-49       28/53   11:41       36:18
816   Madeleine Thatcher     F19-24     129/197   11:42       36:21
817   Brett Belden           M30-34       42/45   11:43       36:24
818   Cheryl O'Brien         F25-29       48/70   11:44       36:25
819   Kristina Woods         F19-24     130/197   11:44       36:26
820   Geena Fendt            F19-24     131/197   11:45       36:28
821   Isis Lozano            F19-24     132/197   11:45       36:28
822   Connie Rutledge        F40-44       19/38   11:46       36:31
823   Laura Slatky           F19-24     133/197   11:47       36:35
824   Ed Parker              M70-74         4/6   11:48       36:40
825   Ciara O'Neill          F19-24     134/197   11:50       36:45
826   Long Yang              M19-24     125/137   11:51       36:48
827   Lee Young              M19-24     126/137   11:51       36:48
828   Theresa Bellone        F60-64         2/6   11:52       36:51
829   Rebecca Ellenson       F25-29       49/70   11:52       36:51
830   Joseph Radliff         M19-24     127/137   11:53       36:53
831   Avery Emerson          F19-24     135/197   11:53       36:54
832   Erin Kunert            F19-24     136/197   11:56       37:02
833   Theresa Robinson       F55-59       14/30   11:56       37:03
834   Rosalee Patrick        F45-49       29/53   11:58       37:11
835   Mary Michels           F60-64         3/6   12:01       37:18
836   Joni Moths Mueller     F55-59       15/30   12:02       37:21
837   Timothy Burzynski      M55-59       26/31   12:02       37:22
838   Robert Brown           M45-49       33/39   12:02       37:23
839   Amber Martin                          0/0   12:02       37:24
840   Margo Elberongt        F19-24     137/197   12:05       37:31
841   McKenzie Pickett       F19-24     138/197   12:05       37:32
842   Tessa Hane             F19-24     139/197   12:05       37:32
843   George Boehm           M65-69         4/6   12:06       37:35
844   Michael Mueller        M55-59       27/31   12:06       37:36
845   Gretchen Krassman      F30-34       44/57   12:07       37:37
846   Kelly Rogutich         F30-34       45/57   12:07       37:37
847   Valerie Rentfrow       F45-49       30/53   12:09       37:42
848   Maren Kliewer          F35-39       21/33   12:12       37:52
849   Karla Knutsen          F65-69         2/5   12:12       37:54
850   Stan Stojkovic         M55-59       28/31   12:15       38:01
851   Chrissy Boehm          F30-34       46/57   12:15       38:01
852   Aaron Schramm          M25-29       53/62   12:16       38:05
853   Zach Martell           M19-24     128/137   12:16       38:05
854   Edward Blumberg        M75-99         2/4   12:18       38:13
855   Daniel Johnson         M50-54       41/51   12:20       38:19
856   Paula Johnson          F55-59       16/30   12:20       38:19
857   Jean Dellemann         F30-34       47/57   12:21       38:21
858   Sally O'Connor         F65-69         3/5   12:22       38:24
859   Helen Koth             F15-18       26/55   12:22       38:26
860   Jen Oconnell           F25-29       50/70   12:23       38:26
861   Wally Marks            M65-69         5/6   12:27       38:40
862   Julie Seibel           F19-24     140/197   12:31       38:54
863   Jessica McCardell      F25-29       51/70   12:32       38:54
864   Jessica Nellessen      F19-24     141/197   12:36       39:09
865   Emily Mader            F15-18       27/55   12:37       39:12
866   Ashley Hanna           F19-24     142/197   12:39       39:17
867   Heidi Wacker           F19-24     143/197   12:39       39:17
868   Alyssa Savinski        F19-24     144/197   12:39       39:17
869   Stephanie Carlson      F19-24     145/197   12:39       39:17
870   Lori Ahrenhoerster     F40-44       20/38   12:39       39:18
871   Linda Kyzar            F45-49       31/53   12:39       39:18
872   Edwin Ahrenhoerster    M45-49       34/39   12:39       39:18
873   Michael Wolaver        M35-39       36/42   12:41       39:23
874   Rebecca Hebert         F19-24     146/197   12:43       39:30
875   Sarah Cripe            F19-24     147/197   12:43       39:30
876   Sue Brumm              F65-69         4/5   12:43       39:31
877   Kelly Emmer            F19-24     148/197   12:45       39:35
878   Scott Hanna            M50-54       42/51   12:45       39:35
879   Debbie Murphy          F19-24     149/197   12:46       39:40
880   Deena Wojtkowski       F45-49       32/53   12:48       39:45
881   Shani Tran             F25-29       52/70   12:48       39:46
882   Tayler Materna         F19-24     150/197   12:52       39:57
883   Cexochitl Delatorre    F35-39       22/33   12:55       40:07
884   Nalee Lor              F19-24     151/197   12:55       40:07
885   Yi--Rong Chuo          M35-39       37/42   12:57       40:12
886   Paul Mattek            M30-34       43/45   12:59       40:18
887   Dana Breunig           F30-34       48/57   13:01       40:25
888   Katelyn Lauzon         F19-24     152/197   13:04       40:36
889   Luciana Fitzgerald     F25-29       53/70   13:06       40:42
890   Jeremy Garcia          M11-14       15/16   13:06       40:42
891   Jessica Taylor         F30-34       49/57   13:07       40:45
892   Brooke Schramm         F19-24     153/197   13:18       41:19
893   Susan Tegge            F60-64         4/6   13:20       41:23
894   Don Potter             M60-64       14/23   13:20       41:25
895   Allyson Nemec          F45-49       33/53   13:21       41:26
896   Anabel Torres          F19-24     154/197   13:21       41:29
897   Randall Luce           M45-49       35/39   13:24       41:36
898   Joshua Bestul          M15-18       18/22   13:25       41:41
899   Amy Schaefer           F35-39       23/33   13:26       41:44
900   Kimberly Keehan        F25-29       54/70   13:29       41:53
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901   Chris Witkowski        M35-39       38/42   13:33       42:05
902   Erika Wojtkowski       F19-24     155/197   13:37       42:19
903   Sara Padarath          F30-34       50/57   13:38       42:19
904   Jacquelyn Dinusson     F40-44       21/38   13:38       42:19
905   Paul Michaels          M60-64       15/23   13:39       42:23
906   Cornell James          M19-24     129/137   13:41       42:30
907   Melissa Rome           F19-24     156/197   13:45       42:42
908   Amandla Daniels        F19-24     157/197   13:45       42:42
909   Ricardo Rueda  Jr      M19-24     130/137   13:46       42:45
910   Jennifer O'Shasky      F40-44       22/38   13:48       42:51
911   Christen Garcia        F35-39       24/33   13:56       43:17
912   Eleanor Peterson       F25-29       55/70   14:02       43:35
913   Miiko McDade                          0/0   14:02       43:35
914   Cathy Seaholes         F50-54       23/39   14:02       43:35
915   April Calvert          F45-49       34/53   14:02       43:35
916   Sarah Halverson        F15-18       28/55   14:05       43:45
917   Kristine Carpenter     F15-18       29/55   14:05       43:45
918   Kevin Beisser          M35-39       39/42   14:06       43:48
919   Pauline Harris-Obiakor F45-49       35/53   14:09       43:58
920   Bryan Wolf             M25-29       54/62   14:11       44:02
921   Debbie Frederick       F45-49       36/53   14:12       44:07
922   Annie Schumacher       F25-29       56/70   14:17       44:23
923   Anna Los               F19-24     158/197   14:19       44:28
924   Brittney Neumann       F19-24     159/197   14:20       44:30
925   Shoua Thao             M19-24     131/137   14:24       44:44
926   Ger Thao               M19-24     132/137   14:25       44:46
927   Jennifer Schmeling     F40-44       23/38   14:30       45:02
928   Terese Mislang         F40-44       24/38   14:32       45:07
929   Brian Hoeft            M19-24     133/137   14:32       45:07
930   Makaela Senfleben      F15-18       30/55   14:32       45:08
931   Jason Bohn             M30-34       44/45   14:35       45:18
932   Katherine Biehl        F35-39       25/33   14:35       45:19
933   Katherine Brodeur      F15-18       31/55   14:36       45:20
934   Christina Brodeur      F15-18       32/55   14:36       45:21
935   Allison Sindberg       F19-24     160/197   14:36       45:21
936   Kelley Kohlmeyer       F19-24     161/197   14:37       45:24
937   Nicholas Robinson      M19-24     134/137   14:42       45:40
938   Nichelle Montriel      F19-24     162/197   14:42       45:40
939   Stephanie Henn         F19-24     163/197   14:43       45:43
940   Gina Erato             F15-18       33/55   14:47       45:54
941   Cindy Erato            F50-54       24/39   14:47       45:54
942   Jennifer Fojtik        F50-54       25/39   14:52       46:11
943   Milo Tasman            M01-10       10/13   14:54       46:17
944   Kathie Yang            F19-24     164/197   14:55       46:19
945   Mai Chor Yang          F19-24     165/197   14:55       46:20
946   Unreg See Timer                       0/0   14:56       46:22
947   Morgan Seguin          F15-18       34/55   14:56       46:23
948   Dan Stroschein         M40-44       35/39   14:59       46:31
949   Grant Taylor           M01-10       11/13   14:59       46:32
950   Kelly Crandall         F45-49       37/53   15:03       46:46
951   Stacey Seelig          F19-24     166/197   15:13       47:15
952   Scarlett Young         F15-18       35/55   15:13       47:15
953   Danielle Stobb         F15-18       36/55   15:14       47:19
954   Kelly Jeglum           M40-44       36/39   15:14       47:19
955   Michael Krukowski      M60-64       16/23   15:15       47:22
956   Kelly Nies-Diker       F45-49       38/53   15:16       47:26
957   Elizabeth Orlich       F40-44       25/38   15:18       47:31
958   Susan Tangen           F50-54       26/39   15:18       47:32
959   Dave Wuest             M50-54       43/51   15:21       47:39
960   Sara Wuest             F45-49       39/53   15:21       47:40
961   Audrey Wuest           F15-18       37/55   15:22       47:43
962   Sadiash Matos          F40-44       26/38   15:25       47:53
963   Alberto Maldonado      M40-44       37/39   15:25       47:54
964   Margaret Kipp          F35-39       26/33   15:26       47:57
965   Nadine Kozak           F35-39       27/33   15:26       47:57
966   Taylor Morrison        F19-24     167/197   15:27       47:59
967   Sydney Park            F19-24     168/197   15:27       47:59
968   Erin Giese             F19-24     169/197   15:27       47:59
969   Jill Baum              F35-39       28/33   15:32       48:16
970   Timothy Dahl           M19-24     135/137   15:35       48:25
971   Abigail Parra-Hanson   F15-18       38/55   15:36       48:26
972   Sherry Dahl            F45-49       40/53   15:36       48:27
973   Matt Hamacher          M25-29       55/62   15:38       48:33
974   Risa Briones           F19-24     170/197   15:40       48:40
975   Alyssa Guard           F19-24     171/197   15:40       48:40
976   Dani Huolihan          F19-24     172/197   15:40       48:40
977   Glen Kirchoffer        M75-99         3/4   15:41       48:42
978   Ann Limberg            F40-44       27/38   15:41       48:43
979   James Larson           M50-54       44/51   15:42       48:44
980   Danyell Rodgers        F25-29       57/70   15:44       48:51
981   Tom Frederick          M35-39       40/42   15:44       48:52
982   Taylor Ermis           F15-18       39/55   15:44       48:52
983   Cuc Le                 F19-24     173/197   15:45       48:55
984   Gigi Dow               F19-24     174/197   15:46       48:58
985   Ramidu Mirissage       M25-29       56/62   15:46       49:00
986   Ama Wanniarachchi      F45-49       41/53   15:47       49:00
987   Eric Nelson            M25-29       57/62   15:47       49:00
988   Victoria Nelson        F25-29       58/70   15:47       49:01
989   Kevin Koester          M25-29       58/62   15:49       49:08
990   Jackie James           F50-54       27/39   15:51       49:14
991   Anne Hosseini          F50-54       28/39   15:52       49:17
992   Mar¡a del Pilar Melgar F35-39       29/33   15:54       49:24
993   Celia Parra-Hanson     F15-18       40/55   15:58       49:36
994   Nancy Parra            F45-49       42/53   15:58       49:36
995   Krista Wheatley-Heckma F55-59       17/30   16:00       49:40
996   Robert Bergmann        M35-39       41/42   16:02       49:49
997   Rachelle Perotto       F35-39       30/33   16:03       49:49
998   Jack Puckett           M50-54       45/51   16:05       49:58
999   Pamela Brown           F45-49       43/53   16:24       50:57
1000  Hannah Brown           F15-18       41/55   16:25       51:00
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1001  Robert Markey          M55-59       29/31   16:25       51:00
1002  Tammy Braun            F45-49       44/53   16:26       51:01
1003  Gordon Hackbarth       M75-99         4/4   16:28       51:07
1004  Cheryl Johnson         F55-59       18/30   16:32       51:22
1005  Allison Mayer          F19-24     175/197   16:33       51:23
1006  Marissa Ray            F19-24     176/197   16:33       51:23
1007  Kim Omachinski         F40-44       28/38   16:33       51:25
1008  Lyn Tschanz            F30-34       51/57   16:33       51:25
1009  Andy Geiger            M70-74         5/6   16:35       51:29
1010  Jen Filz               F30-34       52/57   16:36       51:35
1011  Kathrine Barnes        F25-29       59/70   16:37       51:36
1012  Eleanor Geiger         F70-74         3/3   16:37       51:37
1013  Barbara Willkomm       F55-59       19/30   16:38       51:38
1014  Ellen Jacob            F45-49       45/53   16:38       51:40
1015  Anne Claffey           F55-59       20/30   16:38       51:40
1016  Ali Matula             F11-14       14/19   16:38       51:41
1017  Ashtyn Cull            F11-14       15/19   16:38       51:41
1018  Bailey Walters         F11-14       16/19   16:39       51:42
1019  Thomas Badura          M50-54       46/51   16:39       51:42
1020  Judith Badura          F55-59       21/30   16:39       51:43
1021  Wynne Markey           F55-59       22/30   16:44       51:58
1022  Lisa Mosier            F50-54       29/39   16:46       52:04
1023  Oni Tate               F35-39       31/33   16:46       52:05
1024  Lawrence Schnuck       M55-59       30/31   16:47       52:07
1025  Nancy Wolski           F40-44       29/38   16:47       52:07
1026  Carmen Simpson         F40-44       30/38   16:47       52:08
1027  Rae Williams Dimilo    F50-54       30/39   16:49       52:15
1028  Dana Gustafson         F25-29       60/70   16:50       52:15
1029  Julie Mincheski        F40-44       31/38   16:51       52:21
1030  John Martell           M45-49       36/39   16:53       52:25
1031  Marilynn Douglas       F40-44       32/38   16:53       52:25
1032  Hannah Martell         F15-18       42/55   16:53       52:25
1033  Lisa Martell           F45-49       46/53   16:53       52:26
1034  Margaret Humphrey      F55-59       23/30   16:53       52:27
1035  Khadijah Drame         F01-10         2/2   16:54       52:28
1036  Elizabeth Drame        F40-44       33/38   16:54       52:29
1037  Anne Panter            F55-59       24/30   16:55       52:33
1038  Erin Kirby             F11-14       17/19   16:59       52:44
1039  Amy Kirby              F35-39       32/33   16:59       52:45
1040  Megan Howard           F30-34       53/57   16:59       52:45
1041  Jill Schowalter        F50-54       31/39   17:01       52:52
1042  James Hill             M50-54       47/51   17:08       53:14
1043  Mark Huang             M60-64       17/23   17:08       53:14
1044  Kayla Fink             F19-24     177/197   17:10       53:19
1045  Swarnjit Arora         M70-74         6/6   17:16       53:38
1046  Jacqueline Zolecki     F19-24     178/197   17:20       53:49
1047  Heather Bigger         F19-24     179/197   17:28       54:16
1048  Rustin Ambrose         M50-54       48/51   17:29       54:17
1049  Dana Dematthew         F15-18       43/55   17:30       54:21
1050  Breanna Emerson        F15-18       44/55   17:30       54:21
1051  Rebecca Buckson        F15-18       45/55   17:30       54:21
1052  Samantha Biel          F19-24     180/197   17:30       54:22
1053  Eli Gusavac            M60-64       18/23   17:36       54:39
1054  Nance Gusavac          F60-64         5/6   17:37       54:42
1055  Michael Masalewicz     M50-54       49/51   17:41       54:55
1056  Dennis Eucke           M55-59       31/31   17:42       54:58
1057  Janice Rozga           F60-64         6/6   17:42       54:58
1058  Rose Eucke             F55-59       25/30   17:42       54:58
1059  Susan Witkowski        F65-69         5/5   17:42       54:58
1060  Carolyn Koelsch        F55-59       26/30   17:42       54:59
1061  Kathi Cermak           F50-54       32/39   17:42       54:59
1062  Geri Masalewicz        F45-49       47/53   17:43       55:03
1063  Wendy Luljak           F55-59       27/30   17:44       55:04
1064  Tom Luljak             M60-64       19/23   17:44       55:06
1065  Deborah Van Dorin      F40-44       34/38   17:49       55:19
1066  Miranda Sakschek       F15-18       46/55   17:49       55:19
1067  Allison Van Dorin      F11-14       18/19   17:49       55:19
1068  Amanda Van Dorin       F15-18       47/55   17:49       55:19
1069  Scott Van Dorin        M40-44       38/39   17:49       55:21
1070  Cheryl Libber          F55-59       28/30   17:50       55:23
1071  Tobey Libber           M60-64       20/23   17:50       55:23
1072  Matthew Zandt          M15-18       19/22   17:51       55:27
1073  Ryan Zandt             M01-10       12/13   17:51       55:28
1074  Susan Rogacheski       F45-49       48/53   17:52       55:29
1075  Kaitlyn Rogacheski     F19-24     181/197   17:53       55:31
1076  Nate Simon             M25-29       59/62   17:53       55:32
1077  Jessica Stein          F25-29       61/70   17:53       55:32
1078  Daniel Zandt           M11-14       16/16   17:53       55:33
1079  Joan Zandt             F45-49       49/53   17:53       55:34
1080  Paul Zandt             M45-49       37/39   17:53       55:34
1081  Marco Flagello         M25-29       60/62   17:53       55:34
1082  Michael De Beck        M60-64       21/23   18:01       55:58
1083  Sarah Coban            F25-29       62/70   18:04       56:05
1084  Hannah Miller          F15-18       48/55   18:04       56:08
1085  Ryan Tutton            M15-18       20/22   18:04       56:08
1086  Martin Opsahl          M30-34       45/45   18:16       56:44
1087  Nolan Rosenquist       M01-10       13/13   18:22       57:03
1088  Shelly Rosenquist                     0/0   18:22       57:03
1089  Wenonah Moore          F25-29       63/70   18:24       57:07
1090  Beatrice Moore         F15-18       49/55   18:24       57:07
1091  Lynn Rosenquist                       0/0   18:24       57:08
1092  Josie Osborne          F50-54       33/39   18:38       57:52
1093  Kim Cosier             F50-54       34/39   18:39       57:56
1094  Dan Holvick            M40-44       39/39   18:41       58:02
1095  Jacob Zylka            M19-24     136/137   18:43       58:07
1096  Melissa Taylor         F19-24     182/197   18:43       58:07
1097  Cheryl Zylka           F45-49       50/53   18:51       58:33
1098  Carolyn Bube           F40-44       35/38   18:52       58:37
1099  Megan Alexander        F19-24     183/197   18:54       58:42
1100  Jill De Beck           F50-54       35/39   19:00       59:02
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1101  Ericca Rolland         F30-34       54/57   19:13       59:42
1102  Keri Duce              F30-34       55/57   19:14       59:43
1103  Tamara Edmond          F30-34       56/57   19:14       59:45
1104  David Johnson          M65-69         6/6   19:19       59:59
1105  Tarah Walsh            F19-24     184/197   19:20     1:00:04
1106  Wesley Pautz           M15-18       21/22   19:23     1:00:13
1107  Todd Pautz             M45-49       38/39   19:24     1:00:15
1108  Gina Leonardelli       F19-24     185/197   19:24     1:00:15
1109  Magaly Zeise           F45-49       51/53   19:24     1:00:15
1110  Erin Pacheco           F19-24     186/197   19:24     1:00:16
1111  Renee Puckett          F50-54       36/39   19:26     1:00:21
1112  Meghan Puckett         F15-18       50/55   19:26     1:00:22
1113  Gina Megna             F19-24     187/197   19:27     1:00:26
1114  Kyle Veloz             M19-24     137/137   19:28     1:00:26
1115  Alyssa Santi           F15-18       51/55   19:30     1:00:34
1116  Beth Weckmueller       F55-59       29/30   19:30     1:00:34
1117  Betty Purman           F75-99         2/2   19:30     1:00:34
1118  Julia Mattek           F30-34       57/57   19:30     1:00:34
1119  Sara Miller            F15-18       52/55   19:31     1:00:36
1120  Kelly Stahl            F15-18       53/55   19:31     1:00:36
1121  Jennifer Bergner       F25-29       64/70   19:42     1:01:12
1122  Manuel Ossers          M60-64       22/23   19:42     1:01:12
1123  Brittany Walsh         F19-24     188/197   19:50     1:01:35
1124  Kimberly Moran         F25-29       65/70   19:50     1:01:35
1125  Ashley Tutas           F25-29       66/70   19:50     1:01:36
1126  Cathy Walsh            F50-54       37/39   19:50     1:01:36
1127  Paul Fehrenbach        M50-54       50/51   19:58     1:02:02
1128  Maria Budzinski        F25-29       67/70   20:01     1:02:10
1129  Ana Gonzalez           F19-24     189/197   20:02     1:02:13
1130  Hailey Stengl          F15-18       54/55   20:02     1:02:14
1131  Alyssa Olson           F15-18       55/55   20:02     1:02:14
1132  John Eshun             M15-18       22/22   20:02     1:02:15
1133  Claire Carlson         F19-24     190/197   20:05     1:02:21
1134  Carolyn Barry          F25-29       68/70   20:06     1:02:26
1135  Sara Vlies             F25-29       69/70   20:06     1:02:26
1136  Megan Bruins           F25-29       70/70   20:06     1:02:26
1137  Todd Budzinski         M25-29       61/62   20:08     1:02:31
1138  Vicki Fehrenbach       F50-54       38/39   20:23     1:03:19
1139  Nichole Gladney        F40-44       36/38   20:47     1:04:33
1140  Deidre Merritt         F40-44       37/38   20:47     1:04:33
1141  Tonga Lee              F40-44       38/38   20:48     1:04:35
1142  Forrest Nutting        M60-64       23/23   20:58     1:05:06
1143  Brittany Euclide       F19-24     191/197   21:08     1:05:40
1144  Ailee Velazquez        F19-24     192/197   21:09     1:05:41
1145  Dean Javoroski         M45-49       39/39   21:09     1:05:41
1146  Jeffrey Ater           M50-54       51/51   21:09     1:05:42
1147  Ciera Sutton           F19-24     193/197   21:21     1:06:17
1148  Jazzmine Washington    F19-24     194/197   21:21     1:06:17
1149  Kabao Vang             F19-24     195/197   21:27     1:06:37
1150  May See Yang           F19-24     196/197   21:31     1:06:50
1151  Pamela Hackbarth       F50-54       39/39   21:52     1:07:56
1152  Susan Seeberg          F45-49       52/53   21:52     1:07:56
1153  Joshua Armstrong       M25-29       62/62   22:09     1:08:49
1154  Taylor Schumacher      F19-24     197/197   22:10     1:08:50
1155  Isabel Garcia          F11-14       19/19   23:00     1:11:27
1156  Meredith Tollefson     F35-39       33/33   23:45     1:13:47
1157  Judy Ossers            F55-59       30/30   23:47     1:13:51
1158  Jon Prunckle           M35-39       42/42   24:46     1:16:55
1159  Paula Brossard         F45-49       53/53   24:46     1:16:56
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